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Landslide disaster warning area and the like
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* Specifies up to the 105th landslide
  disaster warning area Lists up to
  (November 20, 2020)
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List of designated evacuation shelters

Hirata

Ichinobe

Nakano

Hirata komyunitei-senta
Yokaichi-nishi shogakko
Hirata taiikukan
Funaoka chugakko
Ichinobe komyunitei-senta
Biwako gakuin-daigaku
Akane yojien
Nunobiki shogakko
Mitsukuri shogakko
Nakano komyunitei-senta
Nakano-mukunoki yojien
Hoken-kosodate-fukugo-shisetsu hapinesu

0748-22-1950
0748-22-3345
0748-23-6683
0748-22-2496
0748-22-0203
0748-22-3388
0748-20-3777
0748-23-5840
0748-20-3100
0748-22-0154
0748-20-2130
0748-23-5050
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Designated emergency
evacuation shelters

Designated evacuation
shelters

Heavy rain Earthquake Heavy rain Earthquake

Yokaichi Region

* Use upper floors depending on flooding conditions.

* *
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Your Family’s Disaster Prevention Plan

Your Family’s Disaster Prevention Plan


